Office of the Controller of Examinations

PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

Nu. PAHERU/COE/2024-25/ 3\ 5 3

Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Notification

Dule: 03.03.2025

Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Tenth Semester Examination, May -2025

Date Day Subject Subject Code
02.05.2025 Friday | Administrative Law o BAL-1001
- 05.05.2025 Monday | BHARATIYA NAGARIK SURAKSHA BAL-1002
SANHITA —II & Probation of Offenders
07.05.2025 Wednesday | BHARATIYA SAKSHYA Adhiniyam (BS) - 11 BAL-1003
09.05.2025 Friday Law of Civil Procedure and Limitation -I1 BAL-1004

Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Eight Semester Main/Back Examination, May -2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
- 01.05.2025 Thursday Lﬂguistics_ ) - BAL-801
©03.05.2025 Saturday | Labour & Industrial Law ) BAL-802
06.05.2025 Tuesday | Women and Law BAL-803 |
08.05.2025 Thursday | Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita (BNS) —II BAL-804
10.05.2025 SatuEiay | Land Law BAL-805
m [ Tuesday Alternate Dispute Resolution BAL-806

Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Sixth Semester Main/Back Examination, May -2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
©12.05.2025 Monday ~ RuralSociology | BAL-601
14.05.2025 Wednesday Psychology - II BAL-602
16.05.2025 Friday Banking Law BAL-603
19.05.2025 Monday Legal Language including General English |  BAL-604

21.05.2025 Wednesday Defence Strategic Studies | BAL-605
©23.05.2025 Friday Professional Ethics& Professional accouﬁting BAL-606

system




Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Fourth Semester Main/Back Examination, May -2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject ' _SW
15.05.2025 Thursday Economics - 11 BAL-401
17.05.2025 Saturday | Indian Philosophy - I BAL-402

©20.05.2025 _—Tuésday Business Communication BAL-403
22.05.2025 Thursday Family Law — 11 BAL-404
24.05.2025 Saturday | Cyber Law BAL-405
27.05.2025 Tuesday Constitutional Law of India — II BAL-406

Date-Sheet of B.A.-LL.B. Second Semester Main/Back Examination, May-2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code |
21.05.2025 Wednesday | Indian History-I1 BAL- 201
23.05.2025 Friday Sociology- 11 BAL-202
26.05.2(F'—Monday | Economic Environment in India BAL -203
28.05.2025 | Wednesday | Political Science-I BAL- 204
30.05.2025 Friday Law of Contract -1 BAL- 205
31.05.2025 Saturday Environmental Protection & Law BAL -206

Date-Sheet of LL.M. Second Semester Main/Back Examination, May-2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Branch Subject Subject Code
Criminology Women & Criminal Law LLM-201
21.05.2025 | i o
05 Wednesday | Corporate Law | Law of Industrial & LLM-301
Intellectual property
) Criminology Penology and Victimology LLM-202
23.05.2025 Frid - : : .
e Corporate Law | Corporate Finance LLM-302
Criminology Criminology and criminal LLM-203
26.05.2025 Monday justice administration
Corporate Law | Competition Law LLM-303
Criminology Police law and Administration | LLM-204
28.05.2025 Wednesday |{———
ey Corporate Law | Banking & Insurance Law LLM-304
Criminology Offences against child & LLM-205
Juvenile offence
31.05.2025 Saturd
arday Corporate Law | Labour and Employment LLM-305
Law
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at Ieast-(\i,).é‘__\;\zgq\k before
SIS

commencement of examination.
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2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the University
through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination, failing which no
complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to postpone it, to

a later date.

Copy to:
1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur
3. The Director, Pacific School of Law, Udaipur

(Dr. i nlsh 1"ukh.li‘n'\t)
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